JD-VRTAC Learning Collaborative Attendees List
August 14-15 2018
Bethesda, MD
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VR Agency Staff


Rodney Chandler
Arkansas Rehabilitation Services
rodney.chandler@arkansas.gov
District Business Relations Manager

Ashley Cross
Arkansas Rehabilitation Services
Ashley.cross@arkansas.gov
Corporate Business Consultant

Jennifer Scilacci
Colorado Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
jennifer.scilacci@state.co.us
Manager Work Supports & Employer Engagement

Mary Burgard
Connecticut Bureau of Education Services for the Blind
Mary.Burgard@ct.gov
 VR Supervisor

Jonathan Richmond
Connecticut Bureau of Education Services for the Blind
Jonathan.Richmond@ct.gov
VR Counselor Coordinator

Jocelyn Langrehr
Delaware Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
Jocelyn.Langrehr@state.de.us
Deputy Director



Stan Mifflin
Delaware Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
Stan.Mifflin@state.de.us
District Administrator

John Marchioro
Illinois Division of Rehabilitation Services
John.Marchioro@illinois.gov
Staff Development

Doug Morton
Illinois Division of Rehabilitation Services
Douglas.Morton@illinois.gov
Planning Administrator

Libby Stone-Sterling
Maine Bureau of Rehabilitation Services
Libby.Stone-Sterling@maine.gov
Director Vocational Rehabilitation

Elizabeth Nitzel
Maine Bureau of Rehabilitation Services
Elizabeth.A.Nitzel@maine.gov
TWBL Grant Manager

Darcy Brockman
Maine Bureau of Rehabilitation Services
Darcy.Brockman@maine.gov
Business Account Manager






Joey Buizon
Massachusetts Commission for the Blind
joey.buizon@state.ma.us
Employment Services Specialist

Carol Cullins
Massachusetts Commission for the Blind
carol.cullins@state.ma.us
Employment Services Specialist

Chanda Hermanson-Dudley
Montana Vocational Rehabilitation
ChandaHD@mt.gov
Chief of Field Services

Cheri Reed
Montana Vocational Rehabilitation
CReed@mt.gov
 Business Services

Paige Rose
Nebraska Vocational Rehabilitation
paige.rose@nebraska.gov
Program Director
Cheryl Casciano
New Jersey Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Cheryl.Casciano@dol.nj.gov
Business Outreach Consultant

Jay Mills
New Jersey Commission for the Blind & Visually Impaired
Janet.mills@dhs.state.nj.us
 Supervisor Business Relations Unit

Joy Atin-Shark
New Jersey Commission for the Blind & Visually Impaired
Joy.atin-shark@dhs.state.nj.us
Business Relations Specialist            


Brenda Vennes
North Dakota Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
bvennes@nd.gov
Business Services

Lori Rogers
North Dakota Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
lrodgers@nd.gov
 Business Services

Morgan Rincon
Oregon Commission for the Blind
Morgan.Rincon@state.or.us
Business Relations Coordinator

Molly James 
Oregon Commission for the Blind
Molly.James@state.or.us
Business Relations Coordinator

Keith Ozols 
Oregon Vocational Rehabilitation 
Keith.Ozols@dhsoha.state.or.us
Workforce and Youth Manager 

Pete Karpa
Oregon Vocational Rehabilitation 
pete.karpa@state.or.us
Deputy Director

Ralph Roach
Pennsylvania Office of Vocational Rehabilitation 
 rroach@pa.gov
Division Chief Business Services and Outreach Division 





Cathy Clower
South Carolina Vocational Rehabilitation Department
cclower@scvrd.net
Regional Business Development Specialist

Darline Graham
South Carolina Vocational Rehabilitation Department
dgraham@scvrd.net 
Communications and Business Services Director

Ryan Jolley
Tennessee Rehabilitation Services
james.ryan.jolley@gmail.com
Assistant Director of Business Services


[bookmark: _GoBack]Amy Rader
Tennessee Rehabilitation Services
Amy.Rader@tn.gov
Assistant Director of Client Services

Hugh Bradshaw
Vermont Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
hugh.bradshaw@vermont.gov
Employment Services Manager

Karen Miceli
Washington Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
micelk@dshs.wa.gov
Business Relations Manager



JD-VRTAC /WINTAC Staff



Terry Brigance 
tbrigance@uacurrents.org
Organizational Development Specialist

Julisa Cully
Julisa.Cully@umb.edu
Knowledge Translation Program Director

Vito DeSantis
Vito.DeSantis@umb.edu
Sr. Program and Policy Specialist

Cecilia Gandolfo
Cecilia.Gandolfo@umb.edu
Program Director

Judy Garrett
jgarrett@uacurrents.org
Event Coordinator

Susan Foley
Susan.Foley@umb.edu
Senior Research Fellow

Laurie Ford
lhf4@uw.edu
Project Director

Kelly Haines
Kelly.Haines@umb.edu
Senior Research Fellow

Dana Jefferson
drdanajefferson@earthlink.net
Senior Program and Policy Specialist

Chip Kenney
chipkenney@interwork.sdsu.edu
WINTAC Co-Project Director

Joe Marrone
joseph.marrone@gmail.com
Senior Program and Policy Specialist

Neil McNeil
Neil.McNeil@umb.edu
Senior Program and Policy Specialist

DeBrittany Mitchell
DeBrittany.Mitchell@umb.edu
Knowledge Translation Associate

Paula Pottenger
ppottenger@uacurrents.org
Organizational Development Specialist

Allison Taylor
allison.taylor@umb.edu
Senior Research Fellow

Russ Thelin
Russell.Thelin@umb.edu
Senior Program and Policy Specialist
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